
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

131

113

114

5

12

141

33

9

8

3

145

4

24

Name

Lucas TAUROU

Maxime BETEILLE

Arnaud BEYRIA

Denis GATEV

Corentin VAISSIERES

Leann BONNIOL

Arnaud BAYEMI

Mickaël PEREZ

Joris TEICHNER

Thibault BIGOUREAU

Inés SMATI

Guillaume CAHUC

Nicolas AMOUROUX

Class
Rotax

Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

Rotax

Rotax

Nationale

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Nationale

Rotax

KFS 145

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

Diff

5.796

6.090

6.296

12.272

12.834

19.549

19.765

29.820

32.895

33.864

1 Tour

1 Tour

Total Tm

9:27.534

9:33.330

9:33.624

9:33.830

9:39.806

9:40.368

9:47.083

9:47.299

9:57.354

10:00.429

10:01.398

9:43.514

9:50.226

Best Tm

43.346

43.532

43.665

43.554

43.944

43.698

44.310

44.294

44.975

45.358

45.312

47.173

47.848

Nat/State

OTK

Kosmic

Kosmic

FA

Sodi

OTK

Alpha

Kosmic

OTK

Sodi

Alpha

KFS 125

KFS 150

Sponsor

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

Points

30

30

25

21

25

21

18

18

17

15

17

14

30

Trié par tour

Margin of Victory

5.796

Avg. Speed

82,462

Best Lap Tm

43.346

Best Spd

83,053

Best Lap by

131 - Lucas TAUROU
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Les Rencontres Elceka Automne 2020
Groupe 3 : KFS Nat Rotax
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